
WCColet\lp 	 TeX ones 
(21,2) 633-4300 

District of ColtInhia 
Clerk's Office 

united States Courthouse 
3rd Constitution PArenne, 
Vashington, D.C. 20001 

Res :ierold Weisberg v. United States Departnent 
or Justice, et al., Civil Action 1;o. 75-0226  

near Ars 

4nclosed is Oa criminai and one copy of an "errata sheet" 
and sworn signature 'of John W. Xilty who was deposed on June 11, 

1981 in the above case. The. orivinal desposition has already 
been logeA with %jou. Please attach this to the deposition and 

file it at your earliest convenience. 

Sincerely, 

tinavip a. elme 
Attorne 

Federal Programs Branch 
Civil Division 

rnolosure 

ccs Jars “. Lesar, 
httorney at Law 
2101 L :3treet, L -4. 
- ashinqton, D.C. 20037 



HAROLD WEISBERG, 	 ) 
) 
	

Civil Action Number 
Plaintiff, 	 ) 
	

75-0226 
) 

v. 	 ) 
	

IN THE UNITED STATES 
) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF 	 ) 
	

DISTRICT COURT FOR THE 
JUSTICE, et al., 	 ) 

) 
	

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
Defendants. 	 ) 
	 ) 

I, JOHN W. KILTY, have read the deposition taken of 

me on Friday, June 19, 1981, before Patricia E. Crum, Notary 

Public of the County of Frederick, State of Maryland, 

consisting of pages 1 through 139, and I hereby endorse it as 

my testimony (with the following exceptions): 

page 31, line 5 ff. - A question, or series of questions, 
appear to be missing. 

page 112, line 5 ff. - Answer should read: *No, not 
necessarily. You can do it prior to 
irradiation separation; but, 
pre-irradiation separation is usually 
not too good to do." 

page 119, line 26 - The last sentence of this answer should 
read: ". . . This is an interviewer 
report form - FD302. 

Dated this./1/ 	day of July, 1981. 

JO W W. KILTY 

' Subscribed and sworn to before me this  /4-176day of July, 
1981. 

My commission expires 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

rm OB0-183 
.8-76 DOJ 


