WGColeiklp

g sandara ir s

District of Columbia
Clerk's Office
United States Courthouse
3rd & Constitution Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001

Re: Barold Weisberg v. United States Department of Justice, et al., Civil Action No. 75-0226

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is the original and one copy of an "errata sheat" and sworn signature of John W. Kilty who was deposed on June 19, 1981 in the above case. The original desposition has already been lodged with you. Please attach this to the deposition and file it at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely,

WILLIAM G. COLE

Attorney

Federal Programs Branch Civil Division

Enclosure

cc: James H. Lesar, Esq.
Attorney at Law
2101 L Street, M.W.
Washington, D.C. 20037

•	
1	HAROLD WEISBERG,) Civil Action Number
2	Plaintiff, 75-0226
3	v.) IN THE UNITED STATES
4	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF) DISTRICT COURT FOR THE JUSTICE, et al.,
· 5) DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA Defendants.
6)
7	I, JOHN W. KILTY, have read the deposition taken of
8	
9	me on Friday, June 19, 1981, before Patricia E. Crum, Notary
10	Public of the County of Frederick, State of Maryland,
11	consisting of pages 1 through 139, and I hereby endorse it as
12	my testimony (with the following exceptions):
13	page 31, line 5 ff A question, or series of questions, appear to be missing.
14	page 112, line 5 ff Answer should read: "No, not necessarily. You can do it prior to
15	irradiation separation; but,
16	pre-irradiation separation is usually not too good to do."
17	page 119, line 26 - The last sentence of this answer should
18	read: " This is an interviewer report form - FD302.
19	
20	Dated this ///tk day of July, 1981.
21	
22	
23	John W Kills
24	JOHN W. KILTY
25	Subscribed and sworn to before me this // day of July, 1981.
26	M L3
27	Notary Public Pulle
28	My commission expires My Commission Expires In 1117

rm CBD-183 8-76 DOJ